COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0315-1
November 2016
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2016, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/8
KX14/15 Series
0.8mm Pitch Stacking Type Board-to-Board Connector
( for Internal Connection)

JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2016, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/8
KX 14 - * K * D E
Number of Contacts
K: With reverse insertion
prevention key
Mounting Structure:
With positioning guide, with hold-down
Series
14: Receptacle
15: Plug
Horizontal Board Spacing
(Height Code, see Note 1)
When ordering Embossed Packaging Products, replace “E” at the end of the Part Number of
the Individual Product with “- E (packaged amount) E”.
For example: the embossed tape reel part number for the KX14-20K2DE containing
1,000 pieces will be KX14-20K2D-E1000E.
Embossed tape reels containing 650 pieces are also available. Please refer to drawings for
details.
1. Individual Product
2. Embossed Packaging Product

Angle Type
Hold-down: Sn alloy (Lead-free)
Ordering Information
KX 15 - * K L D L E
Hold-down: Sn alloy (Lead-free)
Note 1: How to Confirm Mating Dimensions
MB-0315-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2016, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/8
KX14 Receptacle (Height Code: 2, 5, 8)
Straight, SMT Type (with Hold-down)
Number
of
Contacts
Part Number (Individual Product)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)2D Type
(Height Code: 2)
5D Type
(Height Code: 5)
8D Type
(Height Code: 8)
20 KX14-20K2DE KX14-20K5DE KX14-20K8DE 7.2 8.7 12.3 16
30 KX14-30K2DE KX14-30K5DE KX14-30K8DE 11.2 12.7 16.3 20
40 KX14-40K2DE KX14-40K5DE KX14-40K8DE 15.2 16.7 20.3 24
50 KX14-50K2DE KX14-50K5DE KX14-50K8DE 19.2 20.7 24.3 28
60 KX14-60K2DE KX14-60K5DE KX14-60K8DE 23.2 24.7 28.3 32
70 KX14-70K2DE KX14-70K5DE KX14-70K8DE 27.2 28.7 32.3 36
80 KX14-80K2DE KX14-80K5DE KX14-80K8DE 31.2 32.7 36.3 40
Applicable Board Dimensions
(for reference)
Note: Please contact us concerning pin counts and modified products other than above.
Production Lot

Contacts
Part Number (Individual Product)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)2D Type
(Height Code: 2)
3D Type
(Height Code: 3)
4D Type
(Height Code: 4)
20 KX15-20K2DE KX15-20K3DE KX15-20K4DE 7.2 8.7 10.6 16
30 KX15-30K2DE KX15-30K3DE KX15-30K4DE 11.2 12.7 14.6 20
40 KX15-40K2DE KX15-40K3DE KX15-40K4DE 15.2 16.7 18.6 24
50 KX15-50K2DE KX15-50K3DE KX15-50K4DE 19.2 20.7 22.6 28
60 KX15-60K2DE KX15-60K3DE KX15-60K4DE 23.2 24.7 26.6 32
70 KX15-70K2DE KX15-70K3DE KX15-70K4DE 27.2 28.7 30.6 36
80 KX15-80K2DE KX15-80K3DE KX15-80K4DE 31.2 32.7 34.6 40
Applicable Board Dimensions
(for reference)
Note: Please contact us concerning pin counts and modified products other than above.
Production Lot Number

JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2016, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 6/8
KX15 Plug
Right Angle, SMT Type (with Hold-down)
Number of
Contacts
Part Number
(Individual Product)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
20 KX15-20KLDLE 7.2 8.7 10.3 16
30 KX15-30KLDLE 11.2 12.7 14.3 20
40 KX15-40KLDLE 15.2 16.7 18.3 24
50 KX15-50KLDLE 19.2 20.7 22.3 28
60 KX15-60KLDLE 23.2 24.7 26.3 32
70 KX15-70KLDLE 27.2 28.7 30.3 36
80 KX15-80KLDLE 31.2 32.7 34.3 40
Applicable Board Dimensions
(for reference)
Production Lot Number
(Please refer to drawings for details)

Contacts
Part Number
(Individual Product)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
50 KX15-50KLNL 19.2 20.7 22.3 28 33.5 36.5
70 KX15-70KLNL 27.2 28.7 30.3 36 41.5 44.5
80 KX15-80KLNL 31.2 32.7 34.3 40 45.5 48.5
Applicable Board Dimensions
(for reference)
Note: Please contact us concerning pin counts and modified products other than above.
製造ロット番号(詳細は図面参照)